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5. REER

I e S0.S1.S2.S3 2H i, 43 9155 80C51 B { HLK P2. 4.P2. 5.P2. 6.P3. 2 #f
R, Hor, ST B AT E I 1 U8R, S2 B i E vk 1 %, S3 BN R SR L, SO Ky B [H]
A

1.4.2 TEHRHEFE
3T 80C51 B H ML A 38 AT #5  R Ge T B v Bt 2 1-2 TR,
F12 ETF0CS1 BRI TEANEFNRETHRGEFEA

AL | B S | sdt | B & | ERMAK | R 2 | s@ | &
L 80C51 TR 8.8kax8 | 1 B
mikiEE 4 |12MHz 1 I LEDﬁE’%f@‘ Y B 3£ 1 B B
e 30pF 1 BT RE |4 1

mRA  |22uF/10V 1 N ENRE | & 2 S AT
el L I el = U 4

i SW-PB 4 ) B 6 4%

L5 Bkfkiit

1.5.1 EFREHR

FEITHHREBRFEES N EBFENDWER, FRFR T RATTRELN G
(52N AE AR L 52 B 28 B0 TAEAE R L oh T 07 R 25 038 ) 4 2 0 3 AR P A T, S
A E ke, EFRFREENE 1-3 Fik.

TR I P SR 5 0 T R A L D B R oP TR AR I A P 14 TR
1.5.2 EFF

BT 80C51 B K LA A EAT BB S8 A P AN F

ORG 0000H

LIJMP  START
ORG 0003H

LIMP  Too
ORG 001BH
LJMP  T10
ORG 0100H
START: MOV SP, #30H

MOV  40H, # 30 5 2R VG ZL KT B[]



R

W FH SRR

Y
VA %R

K13 FERFHEE
MOV 41H,
MOV 42H,
MOV 43H,
MOV TMOD,
MOV THo,
MOV TLoO,
MOV TH1,
MOV TLI1,
MOV 60H,
MOV 61H,
MOV 62H,
MOV 63H,
CLR 4EH
CLR 4FH
CLR 4DH
SETB EA
SETB  EX0
SETB  ETO
SETB ET1
SETB PT1

%41

¥
rLT s

B -4 FPBTRR R

#20
#25
#25
#11H
#3CH
#0BOH
#3CH
# 0BOH
#20
#60
#10
#2

;AR P SRAT B (]
; BEALALAT i ]
; AL ERAT N ]
; RSP AR

BT A & 6t



3B AR ERARE RS

SETB  TRO
DISPLAY1: MOV  P1, #0EEH ; BaRAREALT SR IT A E
MOV  R3, 40H
MOV R4, 43H
LOOP1: MOV A, R3
MOV B, #0AH
DIV AB
MOV  DPTR, # TAB
MOVC A, @A+DPTR
MOV P2, #0FEH
MOV  Po, A
LCALL DELAY i b1 BT 7N g ) e v
MOV A, B
MOVC A, @A+DPTR
MOV P2, # 0FDH
MOV  Po, A
LCALL DELAY 5 ARV I B B JE] 9 AL
MOV A, R4
MOV B, #0AH
DIV AB
MOV  DPTR, # TAB
MOVC A, @A+DPTR
MOV P2, # 0FBH
MOV  Po, A
LCALL DELAY ; B b B s B 8] 4L
MOV A, B
MOVC A, @A+DPTR
MOV P2, #0F7H
MOV  Po, A
LCALL DELAY ; AL B R B8] B A7
JNB 4FH, LOOP1
CLR 4FH
DEC R3
DEC R4 :
CJNE R4, #0FFH, LOOP1
Wi1: MOV  PI, #0DEH ; @dt@ TR, &1
LOOP2: MOV A, R3
MOV B, #0AH
DIV AB
MOV  DPTR, #TAB
MOVC A, @A+DPTR
MOV P2, # 0FEH
MOV  Po, A
LCALL DELAY
MOV P2, # 0FBH
MOV  Po, A

LCALL DELAY



Ww2:
A2:

Al:
DISPLAY2:

LOOP3:

MOV
MOVC
MOV
MOV
LCALL
MOV
MOV
LCALL
INB
CLR
DINZ
MOV
DEC
CJNE
LJMP
MOV
MOV
MOV
DIV
MOV
MOVC
MOV
MOV
LCALL
MOV
MOV
LCALL
MOV
MOVC
MOV
MOV
LCALL
MOV
MOV
LCALL
JNB
CLR
DJNZ
MOV
DEC
CINE
MOV
MOV
MOV
MOV
MOV
DIV

Po,
DELAY
P2,

PO,
DELAY
4DH,
4DH
63H,
63H,
R3

R3,

Al

P1,

A,

B,

AB
DPTR,
A,

P2z,

PO,
DELAY
P2,

Po,
DELAY
A,

A,

P2,

PO,
DELAY
P2,

Po,
DELAY
4DH,
4DH
63H,
63H,
R3

R3,

P1,

R3,

R4,

AB

41 B FATIES F 8GR

B
@A+DPTR
#0FDH

A

#O0F7H
A

LOOP2

W2
#2

# 0FFH, W2

#0FEH ; BIJLERIT K, BATH K, W1 W2 # Hl BT N5

R3
#0AH

#TAB
@A-+DPTR
#0FEH

A

#0FBH
A

B
@A-+DPTR
#0FDH

A

#0F7H
A

A2

W1
#2

#0FFH, W1

#0FSH  ; RELATH AR, Bk 5= miba T K
41H ; WRAKRVPEERLT (R AL L0 AT B[]

42H

R3

£0AH

2



